TRANSPORT DEPABTMqNT
To (BY e-mail).
The Joint Transport Commissioner
( Rules),
Commissionerate of TransPort and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

HSIIDC, Ballabhgarh (Faridabad), Haryana
3 Type of body/Cateqory CBU
4 Month and year of manufacture As per codification
5 No. of cylinders N/A
Chassis number As per codification
7
8
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
Fuel u sed
9
r0 181 Kw @ 2500 rpm
11, N/A
12. ECOLIFE 8V196 (Baftery Operated Vehicle)
13. 6320 mm
t4.
Maximum Net Power
Makers classification
Cubic capacity
Wheel base
Seatinq caoacitv 17 + 1D + 2 WC 32 Standee
15 Colour As applicable
16. ULW (unladen weight) 13480 Kqs.
G.V.W. (Gross vehlcle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
L7. 17400 Kgs.
a CEAT (295/8OR R22.5 18 PR); JK Tyre
(295/80R R22.5 16 PR)
CEAT (295/80R R22.s 18 PR); JK Tyre
(295l80R R22.5 16 PR)
b
19. Reoistered Axle Weioht
5560 Kqs.Front Axle (faw)a.
10840 Kqs.b Rear Axle (raw)
20. Dimension (in mm)
a Overall lenqth 12000 mm
3120 mmb
c 2590 mm
d 3434 mmOverall heiqht
e 190 mm
2L. l4aximum S ed 70 Km h 30 Km h
2
Thirty Minutes Power
250.40 Kw @ 70 +/- 5 Kmph
6.
Rear over hang